MINI WEIGHING INDICATOR
Model PT200MI
APPLICATIONS
 Platform & hopper scales
 Process weighing
Power Supply (Selectable) ______________ 110V or 220V AC, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption _____________________ 9VA
Line Filter _____________________________ Built-in

 Batching
 Test & measurement scales
Ordering Information
Excitation +ve Red
Sense +ve Brown
Excitation –ve Black
Sense –ve Blue
Signal +ve Green
Signal –ve White
PT Cable Colour Code
MODEL Part Number
PT200MI EP220MI0000XXX
OPTIONS (*Mutually Exclusive) Part Number OPTIONS (*Mutually Exclusive) Part Number
Parallel BCD Output* EO220MIOP1XBCD 0~5V Analog Output* EO220MIOP5X10V
RS232 Input & Output Port EO220MIOP2X232 Hi/Lo Comparator Output (HH,Hi,Lo,LL) EO220MIOP6XHLO
RS485 Input & Output Port EO220MIOP3X485 #Single Material Batching Control Software  EO220MIOP7XBSW
0~20/4~20 mA Analog Output* EO220MIOP4X420 (#Requires EO220MIOP6XHLO)
M1204
MODE TARE G/N ZERO
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10